
Teenagers Perception Of
Prevention Cervical Cancer

Through Healthy Life Patterns
In Public Senior High School 10

Of Bengkulu City
by Afrina Mizawati

Submission date: 19-Jan-2022 01:53AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1743670211
File name: tterns_In_Public_Senior_High_School_10_Of_Bengkulu_City_2_1.pdf (1.23M)
Word count: 2082
Character count: 11383



1

2

3

3

3



2





6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 17 words

Teenagers Perception Of Prevention Cervical Cancer Through
Healthy Life Patterns In Public Senior High School 10 Of
Bengkulu City
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.jmpb.org
Internet Source

aicosh.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

Patiyus Agustiansyah, Rizal Sanif, Siti
Nurmaini, Irfannuddin, Legiran. "Epidemiology
and Risk Factors for Cervical Cancer",
Bioscientia Medicina : Journal of Biomedicine
and Translational Research, 2021
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Teenagers Perception Of Prevention Cervical Cancer Through
Healthy Life Patterns In Public Senior High School 10 Of
Bengkulu City
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3


